
 

N°
Codigo de

 Matricula
Estudiante Carrera Profesional 

N° de 

expediente

Licencia de 

estudio para 

los semestres 

Reingresa al 

ciclo - Semestre 

1 EAM18005 Mario Antonio Barahona Berrocal Educacion Artistica -Música 15526
2020-I  

2020-II 
V-2021-I

2 APD180003 Pamela Mayte Carrillo Coronado Artista Profesional -Danza 1695
2020-I  

2020-II 
V-2021-I

3 EAD150050 Katherine Amelia Valenzuela Blanco Educacion Artistica -Danza 1775

2020-I  

2020-II 

2021-I

X-2021-II

4 EAD170038 Juan Alexis Hernandez Sanchez Educacion Artistica -Danza 1777
2020-I  

2020-II 
VII-2021-I

5 EAD170026 Andrés Herrera Salas Educacion Artistica -Danza 1837
2020-I  

2020-II 
VII-2021-I

6 EAM140004 Gian Carlo Chuco Cruz Educacion Artistica -Música 1920
2020-I  

2020-II 

IX-2021-I

7 EAD180039 Cristhel Maryori Reyes Apaza Educacion Artistica -Danza 1923
2020-I  

2020-II 
V - 2021-I

8 APM200005 Sergio Ivan Cereceda Chumes Artista Profesional -Música 2073
2020-I  

2020-II I-2021-I

9 APD190025 Flor de Maria de los Angeles Rojas Contreras Artista Profesional -Danza 2140

2020-I  

2020-II 

2021-I

II-2021-II

10 APD180022 Candy Julissa Reyna Cante Artista Profesional -Danza 2212
2020-I  

2020-II 
V-2021-I

11 APD180020 Patricia Liliana Ramos Mamani Artista Profesional -Danza 2258
2020-I  

2020-II 
V-2021-I

12 EAM190016 Yordi Yeison Jesus Flores Educacion Artistica -Música 2316 2020-I  II-2020-II
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